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CS LA TORRE SMEDUCCI (0601064A)
SAN SEVERINO MARCHE - 05-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Torneo CS LA TORRE SMEDUCCI 0601064A

Luogo SAN SEVERINO MARCHE  [Macerata - Marche]
Periodo 05-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TITTARELLI ADRIANO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 NC Baiocco Fabio            ITA MAR MC 1407 0 0 1973 M 124664

13 NC Belardini Federico       ITA MAR MC 1425 0 0 1989 M 120792

14 NC Belardini Filippo        ITA MAR MC 1461 0 0 1993 M 120793

10 3N Della Mora David         ITA MAR MC 1512 0 0 1992 M 118606

3 1S Dorici Alice             ITA MAR MC 1456 0 0 1991 F 108225

12 NC Ergo Stefano             ITA MAR MC 1443 0 0 1989 M 120789

6 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA MAR MC 1457 0 0 1952 M 109797

2 CM Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 2054 0 0 1990 M 823554 108215

4 2N Menichelli Alessandro    ITA MAR MC 1589 0 0 1990 M 108235

7 3N Menichelli Francesco     ITA MAR MC 1487 0 0 1994 M 115598

9 NC Menichelli Mario         ITA MAR MC 1368 0 0 1964 M 118599

11 NC Migliozzi Andrea         ITA MAR MC 1413 0 0 1993 M 118609

17 NC Palazzetti Mattia        ITA MAR MC 1299 0 0 1997 M 127197

5 2N Pelagalli Marco          ITA MAR MC 1670 0 0 1991 M 108237

1 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA MAR AN 1413 0 0 1971 F 102322

8 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA MAR AN 1416 0 0 1996 F 117649

15 NC Tittarelli Elena         ITA MAR AN 1284 0 0 1998 F 121225
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 NC Baiocco Fabio            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 M 124664

13 NC Belardini Federico       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 120792

14 NC Belardini Filippo        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1993 M 120793

10 3N Della Mora David         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 118606

3 1S Dorici Alice             ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 F 108225

12 NC Ergo Stefano             ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 120789

6 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1952 M 109797

4 2N Menichelli Alessandro    ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 108235

7 3N Menichelli Francesco     ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 M 115598

9 NC Menichelli Mario         ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 118599

11 NC Migliozzi Andrea         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 118609

17 NC Palazzetti Mattia        ITA 1299 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1997 M 127197

5 2N Pelagalli Marco          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 108237

1 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1971 F 102322

8 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1996 F 117649

15 NC Tittarelli Elena         ITA 1284 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1998 F 121225
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